
Total Percentage

Wife 2,441

6,169

3,302

9,251

7,262

7,569

1,348

12,115

5,115

54,572

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

4.47%

11.30%

6.05%

16.95%

13.31%

13.87%

2.47%

22.20%

9.37%

100.00%

Domestic Violence Report
Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Offenders Total Percentage Summary Report

Criteria for Report:

2024

Reported Offenders

Page 1 of 1

On:

Printed From: Domestic Violence

February 25, 2025


