Domestic Violence Report Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Offenders Total Percentage Summary Report

Reported Offenders

	Total	Percentage
Wife	2,441	4.47%
Husband	6,169	11.30%
Parent	3,302	6.05%
Non Spousal with Child	9,251	16.95%
Child / Children	7,262	13.31%
Other Family Member	7,569	13.87%
Former Spouse	1,348	2.47%
Live-In Partner	12,115	22.20%
Other	5,115	9.37%
Total	54,572	100.00%